highlights

5 planetary gear transmission

dual stainless steel blade

ergonomic comfortable handle grips

handle height 940mm (drill) / 800 mm (mixer)
delivered with earth drill and mixer

drill diameter: @ 150 / 120 mm (drill/mixer)
drilling depth: 800 mm

Battery not included!
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technical details

speed in min-1
total dimensions in mm

sound power level in dB(A)

net weight in kg

packaging length in mm

EAN code
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250

620 x 250 x 1040 (900)
89

8,100

875

9120039232911

battery voltage

drill diameter in mm
gross weight in kg
packaging width in mm

packaging height in mm

40V DC
@ 150/ 120
17




