ZI-EBM40V-AKKU // earth drill/mixer 40V



highlights

- 5 planetary gear transmission
- dual stainless steel blade
- ergonomic comfortable handle grips
- handle height 940mm (drill) / 800 mm (mixer)
- delivered with earth drill and mixer
- drill diameter: Ø 150 / 120 mm (drill/mixer)
- drilling depth: 800 mm
- Battery not included!



ZI-EBM40V-AKKU // earth drill/mixer 40V



technical details

speed in min-1	250
total dimensions in mm	620 x 250 x 1040 (900)
sound power level in dB(A)	89
net weight in kg	8,100
packaging length in mm	875
EAN code	9120039232911

battery voltage	40V DC
drill diameter in mm	Ø 150 / 120
gross weight in kg	17
packaging width in mm	465
packaging height in mm	350